COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Name

Jessica Sayre
Lori O'gara

Nico Andriani
Rowdee Edwards
Ryan Bledsoe

Department

Sheriff's Office

County Court at Law Clerks
Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Facilities

Dept #
5001
0820
5030
5030
4010

April 4, 2022

Title

Talent Acquisition Coordinator
Deputy County Clerk I
Detention Officer

Lieutenant

Housekeeping Day Porter

Salary
$65,902
$36,040
$45,419
$77,260
$30,982

Grade
539
532
551
570
528

% over Min
0%
0%
0%
0%
15%

Effective Date Notes

4/4/2022
3/28/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/12/2022

HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
Court Approval



