COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

April 4, 2022

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Jessica Sayre	Sheriff's Office	5001	Talent Acquisition Coordinator	\$65,902	539	0%	4/4/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Lori O'gara	County Court at Law Clerks	0820	Deputy County Clerk I	\$36,040	532	0%	3/28/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Nico Andriani	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$45,419	551	0%	4/4/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Rowdee Edwards	Jail Operations	5030	Lieutenant	\$77,260	570	0%	4/4/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Ryan Bledsoe	Facilities	4010	Housekeeping Day Porter	\$30,982	528	15%	4/12/2022	Court Approval